TORPOINT YACHT HARBOUR

Marine Drive, Torpoint, PL11 2EH Tel / Fax 01752 813658

www.torpointyachtharbour.co.uk

Marina Fees 1st April 2019-31st March 2020

MARINA PONTOON BERTHS with water & electricity available to all berths.

Yearly tariff - single payment 12 months in advance: -

Up to 30' berth annual £2695

31' to 35' berth annual £3140

36' to 40' berth annual £3580

Monthly tariff – 12 monthly payments 1 month in advance – IF AVAILABLE

Up to 30' berth annual 12 payments of £250 (minimum charge)

31' to 35' berth annual 12 payments of £290

36' to 40' berth annual 12 payments of £330

QUAYSIDE MOORINGS – £1.45 per foot per week (50'minimum charge)

ALL THE ABOVE PRICES ARE FOR A FIXED 12 MONTH CONTRACT.

<u>DEEP-WATER SWING MOORINGS</u> (price includes use of courtesy boat)

Up to 21'	£795
22' to 25'	£1090
26' to 30'	£1195
31' to 35'	£1495 -
36 to 40'	£1685
41' to 45'	£1895
46' & Above	P.O.A

MOORING PRICES ARE FOR A 7 MONTH CONTRACT ONLY(APRIL 1ST – OCTOBER 31ST).

SOME DEEP WATER TROT MOORINGS MAY BE AVAILABLE IF REQUIRED: P.O.A.

VISITOR'S RATES:

Marina berths daily rate: - From £25 (minimum charge)

Weekly rate: - From £140

Monthly rate: - From £400 per month

 Moorings daily rate: Up to 30' = £15:
 31' - 37' = £20:
 38'-45' = £25.

 Weekly rate
 = £90
 = £120
 = £150

 Monthly rate: = £240
 = £270
 = £300

All prices inclusive of V.A.T.

All vessels LOA to include bowsprits, davits etc.

